NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
9.FS9.06000-1H63
1/8-28 BSSP
OUTPUT SPINDLE: 601E COLLET
DIRECTION: SAME AS MACHINE SPINDLE
MAX RPM: 8,000
RATIO: 1:1
WEIGHT: 13.5 lbs
65 mm
18 mm
21 mm
.650"
2.028"
8.957"
HSK 63A
5.118"
1.644"
3.346"
1.713"
4.656"
UNIVERSAL STOP BLOCK
(9.F18.INDEX)
1/8-28 BSSP
18MM
2.756"
1.427"
1.339"
1.850